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Easting (m)

719227.796

719273.301

719328.224

719386.489

719468.940

719503.116

719561.284

719619.599

719677.427

719766.838

719762.733

719756.970

719745.369

719734.862

719729.458

719829.958

719800.625

719790.363

719709.904

719765.457

719796.423

719781.549

719765.398

719787.164

719769.899

719755.204

719754.531

719453.337

719502.281

719551.619

719600.956

719529.734

719637.132

719630.859

719436.546

719496.159

719545.494

719594.829

719626.400

Northing (m)

733594.977

733555.886

733531.641

733517.214

733498.145

733489.771

733475.727

733462.257

733446.309

733646.714
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733435.019
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733384.417
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CL (m)

3.938
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4.133
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4.000
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3.564
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5.315
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5.244
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Depth (m)
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2.848

2.833
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3.516
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4.411
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2.564
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1.950
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4.577

4.782

5.400

5.237
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5.231

1.650

1.951

2.247

2.452

3.000

3.013
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1.650

2.257
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2.759
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1.600

1.500

1.500

1.300

1.300

1.195

1.195

1.080

1.080

1.040

1.040

0.980

0.980

0.920

0.920

0.860

0.860

1.150

1.100

1.100

1.050

1.050

1.000

1.000

0.950

0.950

0.800
0.860

0.800

3.300

2.960

2.960

0.738
2.615

0.821

0.311

0.254

0.254

0.806
0.221

0.221

0.184

0.184

0.144

0.144

0.275

0.200

0.200

0.150

0.150

0.117
0.117

0.117

3.592

3.299

3.299

3.003

3.003

2.798

2.798

2.250

2.031

2.031

2.556
1.806

1.806

3.594

2.993

2.993

2.697

2.697

2.492

2.492

1.711
2.161

1.711

Dia (mm)

525

525

750

750

900

900

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200
1200

1200

750

750

750

1200
750

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200
1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1200
1800

1800

450

450

450

450

525

525

525

1800

1800

1200

525
1200

1200

450

450

450

450

525

525

525

1200
525

1200

Link Type

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular
Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular
Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular
Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular
Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular
Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular

Circular
Circular

Circular

Node ID Easting (m) Northing (m) CL (m) Depth (m) Dia (mm) Width (mm) Node Type Manhole Type Connections Link ID IL (m) Dia (mm) Link Type
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719423.928

719489.956

719539.290

719588.624

719621.925

719403.475

719434.062

719483.403

719532.744

719582.085

719617.212

719480.999

719530.421

719579.843

719613.715

719747.482

719702.918

719670.255

719737.822

719698.329

719665.898

719728.422

719693.686

719661.518

719718.211

719688.804

719656.907

719655.033

719676.891

719675.412

719698.365

719688.000

733389.386

733377.798

733368.918

733360.039

733354.045

733366.386

733360.899

733352.048

733343.197

733334.345

733328.044

733338.632

733329.594

733320.981

733308.529

733382.164

733390.172

733396.041

733358.690

733365.794

733371.627

733334.876

733341.132

733346.926

733309.925

733315.200

733320.923

733309.563

733306.038

733297.346

733293.206

733240.000
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NOTES

1. Verifying Dimensions.
The contractor shall verify dimensions against such other drawings or
site conditions as pertain to this part of the work.

2. Existing Services.
Any information concerning the location of existing services indicated
on this drawing is intended for general guidance only.  It shall be the
responsibility of the contractor to determine and verify the exact
horizontal and vertical alignment of all cables, pipes, etc. (both
underground and overhead) before work commences.

3. Issue of Drawings.
Hard copies, dwf and pdf will form a controlled issue of the drawing. All
other formats (dwg, dxf etc.) are deemed to be an uncontrolled issue
and any work carried out based on these files is at the recipients own
risk. RPS will not accept any responsibility for any errors arising from
the use of these files, either by human error by the recipient,  listing of
un-dimensioned measurements, compatibility issues with the
recipient's software, and any errors arising when these files are used
to aid the recipients drawing production, or setting out on site.

4. OS Map Sheet No
3198-13, 3198-14, 3198-15, 3198-18, 3198-19, 3198-20, 3198-23,
3198-24, 3198-25, 3264-03, 3264-04, 3264-05, 3264-08, 3264-09,
3264-10, 3264-13, 3264-14, 3264-15, 3264-18, 3264-19, 3264-20,
3199-11, 3199-12, 3199-13, 3199-14, 3199-15, 3199-16, 3199-17,
3199-18, 3199-19, 3199-21, 3199-22, 3199-23, 3199-24, 3265-01,
3265-02, 3265-03, 3265-04, 3265-06, 3265-07, 3265-08, 3265-09,
3265-10, 3265-11, 3265-12, 3265-16

5. Datum. ITM
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